
Day Date Event Time
Thursday 8/10/17 SON Leadership, Demon Heat, Drumline Move-In/Rehearsals 1PM--8PM

Friday 8/11/17 SON Leadership, Demon Heat, Drumline Rehearsals 7AM-8PM
Saturday 8/12/17 New Men Move-In/Demon Dazzlers Move-In/Rehearsals 7AM/1PM-8PM
Sunday 8/13/17 Old Men Move-In/Rehearsals 7AM/1PM-8PM
Monday 8/14/17 SON Band Camp/Rehearsals 7AM-8PM
Tuesday 8/15/17 SON Band Camp/Rehearsals 7AM-8PM

Wednesday 8/16/17 SON Band Camp/Rehearsals 7AM-8PM
Thursday 8/17/17 SON Band Camp/Rehearsals 7AM-8PM

Friday 8/18/17 SON Band Camp/Rehearsals 7AM-8PM
Monday 8/21/17 First Day of Classes - Fall 2017 N/A
Saturday 9/2/17 NSU at LA Tech - Band Trip (AWAY) TBD
Monday 9/4/17 Labor Day Rehearsal TBD
Friday 9/15/17 Pep Rally/Potential Night Parade TBD

Saturday 9/16/17 Football vs. Lamar (Young Performers Day) 6PM
Saturday 9/30/17 Football vs. Southeastern (During Fall Break) 6PM
Saturday 10/7/17 High School Exhibition - Mesquite High School (Mesquite, TX) TBD

Friday 10/20/17 Homecoming Pep Rally (Riverfront) 5:45PM
Saturday 10/21/17 Football vs. Central Arkansas (Homecoming) 6PM
Saturday 10/28/17 Classic on the Cane TBD
Saturday 11/4/17 Football vs. Abilene Christian 6PM
Monday 11/6/17 Spring Band Auditions (WS/WE) 3:30PM

Wednesday 11/8/17 Spring Band Auditions (Concert Bands) 3:30PM
Monday 11/13/17 Concert Bands Reading Session 3:30PM

Wednesday 11/15/17 WS/WE Read Session 3:30PM
Thursday 11/16/17 Honors Chamber Winds/Wind Symphony Concert 7:30PM
Saturday 11/18/17 Football vs. SFA (Senior Day) (Thanksgiving Break) 3PM
Sunday 11/19/17 Wind Symphony @ LMEA (Thanksgiving Break) TBD

Saturday 12/2/17 Natchitoches Christmas Festival 10AM-4PM
Tuesday 1/16/18 First Day of Classes - Spring 2018 N/A

Wednesday 2/28/18 Wind Ensemble/Magale Concert Band Concert 7:30PM
Thursday 3/1/18 Wind Symphony/Fredericks Concert Band Concert 7:30PM
Wed-Sun 3/7-3/12/18 Purple Haze to Southland Conference Tournament TBD
Tu-Wed 4/10-4/11/18 Wind Symphony Tour TBD

Wednesday 4/18/18 Wind Ensemble/Magale Concert Band Concert 7:30PM
Thursday 4/19/18 Wind Symphony/Fredericks Concert Band Concert 7:30PM
Sunday 4/22/18 Family Day Concert (WS/WE/MCB/FCB) 2PM

* Schedule is subject to change

SPIRIT OF NORTHWESTERN
Schedule 2017-2018


